Spirent Landslide™ E10
Data Sheet
Small Form Factor, Mobile Core, Wi-Fi,
Diameter, and IMS Test System
Solution Overview
The Spirent Landslide E10 is a small form factor test platform that supports
applications for benchtop, lab and distributed testing of Mobile and Wi-Fi
networks. It can be used either as a test server connected to a Landslide C100

Spirent Landslide™ E10
Small Form Factor, Mobile Core, Wi-Fi, Diameter, and IMS Test System
Ordering Information
Part number Description Test Coverage
Landslide E10 Test Server Options
L-E10-N-TS Landslide E10 Test Server with
802.11N Wi-Fi
Landslide E10 Test Server with 802.11N—Must be purchased as an expansion to
an existing Landslide test system. Includes 802.11N Wi-Fi.
L-E10-AC1-TS Landslide E10 Test Server with
802.11AC Wi-Fi
Landslide E10 Test Server with 802.11AC—Must be purchased as an expansion to an
existing Landslide test system. Includes 802.11AC Wi-Fi.
L-E10-AC2-TS Landslide E10 Test Server with
802.11AC Wave 2 Wi-Fi
Landslide E10 Test Server with 802.11AC Wave 2—Must be purchased as an expansion to
an existing Landslide test system. Includes 802.11AC Wave 2 Wi-Fi.
L-E10-FT-001 Landslide E10 add Standalone
License to E10 Test Server
Landslide E10 add Standalone License to E10 Test Server—Adds Standalone System (SAS)
capability to existing E10 Test Server.
The Landslide C50 Test Manager can support up to 16 E10 Test Servers